EUCanlmage Workshop: Trustworthy

Artificial Intelligence in Multi-Country Cancer EACR

Imaging Prog ramme European Association
Rotterdam, Netherlands for Cancer Research

10 June 2024 CONFERENCES

WWwW\Ww.eacr.org

Scientific Programme

Monday 10th June 2024

08:30
09:00

0910

09:45

10:30

11.00

12:30

13:00

Listed times are in Central European Time (CEST)
REGISTRATION (REFRESHMENTS AVAILABLE)
WORKSHOP WELCOME

CLINICAL CONSIDERATIONS FOR TRUSTWORTHY Al IN MULTI-COUNTRY
ONCOLOGY IMAGING
Maciej Bobowicz

TECHNICAL CONSIDERATIONS FOR TRUSTWORTHY Al IN MULTI-COUNTRY
ONCOLOGY IMAGING
Martijn Starmans

COFFEE BREAK

HANDS-ON WORKSHOP: WORKING WITH THE EUCANIMAGE DATABASE
AND INFRASTRUCTURE

DISCUSSION AND SUMMARY
LUNCH AND CLOSE 14:00


http://www.tcpdf.org

