## EUCanImage Workshop: Trustworthy Artificial Intelligence in Multi-Country Cancer Imaging Programme

Rotterdam, Netherlands

10 June 2024



## Scientific Programme

## Monday 10th June 2024

	Listed times are in Central European Time (CEST)
08:30	REGISTRATION (REFRESHMENTS AVAILABLE)
09:00	WORKSHOP WELCOME
09:10	CLINICAL CONSIDERATIONS FOR TRUSTWORTHY AI IN MULTI-COUNTRY ONCOLOGY IMAGING  Maciej Bobowicz
09:45	TECHNICAL CONSIDERATIONS FOR TRUSTWORTHY AI IN MULTI-COUNTRY ONCOLOGY IMAGING  Martijn Starmans
10:30	COFFEE BREAK
11:00	HANDS-ON WORKSHOP: WORKING WITH THE EUCANIMAGE DATABASE AND INFRASTRUCTURE
12:30	DISCUSSION AND SUMMARY
13:00	LUNCH AND CLOSE 14:00